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Date Start End Event Name Location School Activity Dismis
s

Fri 03/17/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs. Bush Field 1 Overlake Turf The Bush School
The Overlake School

Ultimate

Mon 03/20/2017 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs.
University Prep

Field 1 Overlake Turf The Overlake School
University Prep

Ultimate

Thu 03/23/2017 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs.
Seattle Academy

Field 1 Overlake Turf Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Ultimate

Thu 04/13/2017 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs.
Ballard HS (Redmond Ridge)

Redmond Ridge Ballard High School
The Overlake School

Away Event
Ultimate

Mon 04/17/2017 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs.
Northwest

Field 1 Overlake Turf Northwest
The Overlake School

Ultimate

Thu 04/20/2017 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity @
Eastside Prep (Grasslawn
Park)

Grasslawn Park Eastside Prep
The Overlake School

Ultimate
Away Event

Mon 04/24/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity @ Bush Washington Park Soccer Field The Bush School
The Overlake School

Away Event
Ultimate

Thu 04/27/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity @
Seattle Academy (Delridge
South)

Delridge Play Fields Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Away Event
Ultimate

Mon 05/01/2017 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity @
University Prep (Shoreline B)

Shoreline Center Soccer Field
A & B

The Overlake School
University Prep

Away Event
Ultimate

Sat 05/06/2017 8:00 am All Day Ultimate Girls @ Seattle Invite
(Burlington)

Skagit River Park The Overlake School Ultimate
Away Event

Sun 05/07/2017 All Day 4:00 pm Ultimate Girls @ Seattle Invite
(Burlington)

Skagit River Park The Overlake School Ultimate
Away Event

Tue 05/09/2017 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity @
Northwest (Bobby Morris)

Bobby Morris Field Northwest
The Overlake School

Away Event
Ultimate

Thu 05/11/2017 4:00 pm 5:45 pm Ultimate Girls Varsity vs.
Eastside Prep (Senior Night)

Field 1 Overlake Turf Eastside Prep
The Overlake School

Ultimate


